Rank By Gen. By Cat.
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Cat.
ALL
ALL
ALL
30-39M
ALL
30-39M
40-49M
40-49M
30-39M
30-39M
30-39M
30-39M
50-59M
30-39M
40-49M
40-49M
40-49M
30-39M
30-39M
30-39M
40-49M
30-39M
40-49M
50-59M
40-49M
50-59M
40-49M
ALL
50-59M

Gender BIB
Male 361
Male 239
Male 330
Male 221
Male 316
Male 281
Male 362
Male 300
Male 207
Male 264
Male 232
Male 214
Male 338
Male 294
Male 266
Male 272
Male 249
Male 216
Male 217
Male 230
Male 268
Male 271
Male 263
Male 339
Male 343
Male 201
Male 211
Female 245
Male 319

Country

Lake Plastiras Trail by Theoni 2025 23km trail

FEQPTIOZ AHMOYAAX
LEONIDAS PAPADOPOULOS
KQONXTANTINOZX MANTAZHX
LAMPROS FAKITSAS
ZHXHZ MMAT10%

BAIOX KAKAEX

®INAPETOZ KYPIAKAKHZ
AHMHTPIOX KOPAKAX
NIKOAAOZX MPI®THZ
rMAProx rkAAMMOYTKINHZ
IOANNIS MARIOLAS
STAMATIS CHATZISTAVROU
AHMHTPHX > ABBAAAX
IMAProx KAZIAPAZ
FEQPTIOZ AAZKAAQY
IOANNHZ APATATZIKHX
STEPT10X ATTEAHZ
NIKOLAOS CHRONAIOS
ARISTIDES CHRYSOMALLOS
NIKOLAOS MAOUNIS

BAZIAHX AHMHTPAKOINOYAOX

NIKOZ AOYAOX

>ABBAZX NANNAKOITOYAOX
EYXTPATIOX 2 AMAKIAHZ
MANATMQTHE X TAMATHX
MANNHX TKATZHE
STELIOS BOUKAS

THEANO SPYROLARI
©0AQPHX: MMAPMITOYTAX

SCOTT GREECE, AYKOI, XA BEPOIAX
KASIMIS TRAINING

SAVE_AGRAFA

BALIOTISNATURETRAIL

THE RUNNING PEAK CLUB
KASSIMIS TRAING
>AY BOAQY - SKIATHOS TRAIL

APOMEIY ®AAANHY
KOROPI

THERAKINESISLAB/SCIENCETRAINING
ALL TERRAIN RUNNERS
SCIENCETRAINING.GR

AZ MIAQN MATPAZ
TSAT7LEVELUPTRAINING

ALL TERRAIN RUNNERS

>YAAOIOX APOMEQN TPIKAAQN
ALL TERRAIN RUNNERS

START 23KM
0:00:02.284(00:00:00)
0:00:02.284(00:00:00)
0:00:02.284(00:00:00)
0:00:02.284(00:00:00)
0:00:02.284(00:00:00)
0:00:04.077(00:00:00)
0:00:01.200(00:00:00)
0:00:03.244(00:00:00)
0:00:01.200(00:00:00)
0:00:00.164(00:00:00)
0:00:02.284(00:00:00)
0:00:00.657(00:00:00)
0:00:00.164(00:00:00)
0:00:06.974(00:00:00)
0:00:04.710(00:00:00)
0:00:04.077(00:00:00)
0:00:02.284(00:00:00)
0:00:00.164(00:00:00)
0:00:04.077(00:00:00)
0:00:13.427(00:00:00)
0:00:13.427(00:00:00)
0:00:06.974(00:00:00)
0:00:10.084(00:00:00)
0:00:04.077(00:00:00)
0:00:04.077(00:00:00)
0:00:03.244(00:00:00)
0:00:06.974(00:00:00)
0:00:03.244(00:00:00)
0:00:02.284(00:00:00)

FINISH 23KM
2:01:52.460(02:01:50)
2:08:14.994(02:08:12)
2:12:08.690(02:12:06)
2:13:03.314(02:13:01)
2:14:31.974(02:14:29)
2:17:20.424(02:17:16)
2:21:19.500(02:21:18)
2:23:46.027(02:23:42)
2:25:20.907(02:25:19)
2:25:31.837(02:25:31)
2:30:56.164(02:30:53)
2:34:39.164(02:34:38)
2:37:12.397(02:37:12)
2:37:34.604(02:37:27)
2:38:52.547(02:38:47)
2:39:05.044(02:39:00)
2:39:21.487(02:39:19)
2:40:18.727(02:40:18)
2:42:49.637(02:42:45)
2:43:07.654(02:42:54)
2:46:14.717(02:46:01)
2:52:16.650(02:52:09)
2:52:18.094(02:52:08)
2:52:27.067(02:52:22)
2:52:30.514(02:52:26)
2:52:32.780(02:52:29)
2:52:38.504(02:52:31)
2:53:13.897(02:53:10)
2:54:13.384(02:54:11)




Rank By Gen. By Cat.

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

29
30
2

31
32
33
34
35
36
3

37
38
4

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
5

51
52
53
54
55
56

5
10
6
12
13
14
11
1
12
7
15
6
1
13
14
16
7
15
16
17
18
17
19
20
21
1
22
18
2
23
8
9

Cat. Gender BIB Country

50-59M
40-49M
ALL
30-39M
30-39M
30-39M
40-49M
60+M
40-49M
ALL
30-39M
50-59M
50+W
40-49M
40-49M
30-39M
50-59M
40-49M
40-49M
30-39M
30-39M
40-49M
30-39M
30-39M
30-39M
40-49W
30-39M
40-49M
60+M
30-39M
ALL
ALL

Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

309
327
223
341
252
227
208
350
310
222
364
284
321
318
363
290
282
345
277
244
335
299
308
352
336
307
218
253
320
329
322
315

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

Name
MANATMQTHZ MAZTPAIAZ
EYAITEAOZ NTIPOKAATZHZ
KATERINA GKERLI
AHMHTPHZ ZIAGAPAL
IQANNHZ ANTQNIOY
KOSTAS KOUTSODIMOS
SAKIS ATHANASIOU
KONZTANTINOX TZIATKAX
AEYTEPHZ MEPTZIANHZ
APT'YPOYAA MIOYZTOY
NIKOZ ANAZTAZIOY
XAPHZ KAAAIAPAX
IQANNA MIATZIOY
HAIAZ MIMANIAX
OQTHZ TZIMNPAZ
NIKOAAOZ KAPAMIEPAX
KQNZTANTINOXZ KAAAMAPAL
BAZIAHZ TEAIOX
AAEZHZ ZOPMIAZ
NIKOLAOS SOURLAS
MANATMQTHZ METZOMNANNHZ

YOB

KONXTANTINOX KONTOMHTPOX -

XPHXTOXZ KONTOMANOZX
ATTEAOZ TZIATOX

®QOTHX NMOAYZOIMNOYAOZ
NIKOAETTA MAPKIAH
ATHANASIOS DOLIAS
EYATTEAOX ANOXTOAQOY
AAKHX MIMAPTZIQKAX
KQXZTANTINOX MAAIOYPAX
AMBPOZIO% MINOYPITANHZ
XPHXTOX MOYXTAKAX

Club

KEPAYNOX KPIKEAAOY EYPYTANIAZ

TPIKAAA

SYAAOIOX APOMEQN YTEIAZ ATIAX

>MNA
THESSALONIKI
TPIKAAA
LAMIA

KOTOULAS TEAM-Z.A. TPIKAAQN
KOTOYLAS TEAM XYAAOI0X APOMEQN TPIKAAQON

>MNA

KAPAITZA
APOMEIX YTEIAX AEXKATHX

DRC ATHENS

AGHNA
>A TPIKAAQN
LEVEL UP ENDURANCE TEAM

TPIKAAA

START 23KM
0:00:06.974(00:00:00)
0:00:09.277(00:00:00)
0:00:04.077(00:00:00)
0:00:06.974(00:00:00)
0:00:09.277(00:00:00)
0:00:10.084(00:00:00)
0:00:00.164(00:00:00)
0:00:04.077(00:00:00)
0:00:04.077(00:00:00)
0:00:10.904(00:00:00)
0:00:01.634(00:00:00)
0:00:02.284(00:00:00)
0:00:13.427(00:00:00)
0:00:03.244(00:00:00)
0:00:12.594(00:00:00)
0:00:02.284(00:00:00)
0:00:02.284(00:00:00)
0:00:03.244(00:00:00)
0:00:12.594(00:00:00)
0:00:06.974(00:00:00)
0:00:06.974(00:00:00)
0:00:09.277(00:00:00)
0:00:06.974(00:00:00)
0:00:15.434(00:00:00)
0:00:04.374(00:00:00)
0:00:04.077(00:00:00)
0:00:15.434(00:00:00)
0:00:06.974(00:00:00)
0:00:04.710(00:00:00)
0:00:10.304(00:00:00)
0:00:04.077(00:00:00)

FINISH 23KM
2:54:43.324(02:54:36)
2:56:37.064(02:56:27)
2:56:39.190(02:56:35)
2:56:40.280(02:56:33)
2:56:52.637(02:56:43)
2:57:14.667(02:57:04)
2:57:22.784 ()
2:58:30.967(02:58:30)
3:00:30.567(03:00:26)
3:00:33.714(03:00:29)
3:01:25.937(03:01:15)
3:02:40.370(03:02:38)
3:02:41.164(03:02:38)
3:03:15.507(03:03:02)
3:03:56.780(03:03:53)
3:04:00.590(03:03:47)
3:04:24.124(03:04:21)
3:04:52.054(03:04:49)
3:05:43.867(03:05:40)
3:07:05.650(03:06:53)
3:08:46.177(03:08:39)
3:09:08.994(03:09:02)
3:09:18.467(03:09:09)
3:09:18.467(03:09:11)
3:09:38.750(03:09:23)
3:10:57.677(03:10:53)
3:10:58.130(03:10:54)
3:11:06.927(03:10:51)
3:11:30.647(03:11:23)
3:12:01.367(03:11:56)
3:12:45.457(03:12:35)
3:13:16.354(03:13:12)



Rank By Gen. By Cat.

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

57
58
6

59
60
7

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
8

77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
9

19
24
2

25
26
10
3

8

20
27
9

11
28
29
30
21
22
12
31
23
32
13
14
33
15
34
24
10
35
36
16
1

Cat. Gender BIB Country

40-49M
30-39M
40-49W
30-39M
30-39M
ALL
60+M
50-59M
40-49M
30-39M
50-59M
ALL
30-39M
30-39M
30-39M
40-49M
40-49M
ALL
30-39M
40-49M
30-39M
ALL
ALL
30-39M
ALL
30-39M
40-49M
50-59M
30-39M
30-39M
ALL
30-39W

Male 209
Male 279
Female 283
Male 313
Male 241
Female 238
Male 205
Male 354
Male 275
Male 301
Male 203
Male 212
Male 274
Male 206
Male 349
Male 240
Male 337
Male 296
Male 255
Male 292
Male 256
Male 259
Female 228
Male 334
Male 289
Male 246
Male 358
Male 293
Male 353
Male 326
Male 226
Female 291

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GB
GB
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

Name
LEFTERIS BARLAGIANNIS
FEQPI'IOZ ©ANOX
IQANNA KAAAMATIANOY
ANTQNHZ MIAAPHX
EMMANOUIL POURIKAS
KONSTANTINA PANAGIOTOU
2MYPOZ KEPAZOBHTHZ
OEOXAPHZ TZIAIMITONHZ
IQANNHZ EFTONOIOYAOZ
MANATIQTHZ KOYKOX
KOSTAS ANDRIOPOULOS
KONSTANTINOS BOZINIS
MNQProz APOz0x
NIKOLAI ANTONOV
AHMHTPHZ TPIANTADYAAQY
DIONYSIOS PLAKIAS
ANTQNHZ MNMOPIOAAX
AEQNIAAZ KOOPAX
YTEDGANOT AYOANTHX
ANAPEAX KAPATZAXZ
XAPAAAMIT0Z BAMBAKIAHZ
KQNZTANTINOX BAAXOX
KALLIA LAGOU
KQNZTANTINOX NMATEPAKHX
OOMAZ KAPAMIMEKOZ
CHARALAMPOS TAGARAS
FEQPT10Z XATZHE®PAIMIAHZ
ANAZTAZ UNIIOZ KAPMATAAOX
2TEPI1OZ TZIBIIOYPAZ
NTAAATZHXZ
CHRISTOFOROS KONTOKOSTAS
MAPIA KAPATTOZTOAQY

YOB

Club

CALDI'S RUNNING TEAM LARISA AAPIZA

KALDI'S RUNNING TEAM

MAPOYZI
DRC

ALL TERRAIN RUNNERS
2 ZAAEP®IA
DIVRIS HTR

T-DIGITAL RUNNING TEAM
AYKOI KEXAT'IOIAOY

UEC RUNNERS
MATPA

Athletesholics
SYAAOIOX APOMEQN TPIKAAQN

>YAAOI0X APOMEQN TPIKAAQN
2AY BOAQY / O.T. MOYPIEX

NEA IONIA MATNHZIA

TRIKALA
NAPIZA

START 23KM
0:00:15.434(00:00:00)
0:00:17.134(00:00:00)
0:00:10.904(00:00:00)
0:00:04.710(00:00:00)
0:00:13.427(00:00:00)
0:00:15.434(00:00:00)
0:00:10.084(00:00:00)
0:00:10.084(00:00:00)
0:00:10.084(00:00:00)
0:00:10.304(00:00:00)
0:00:04.077(00:00:00)
0:00:21.990(00:00:00)
0:00:17.134(00:00:00)
0:00:20.897(00:00:00)
0:00:11.304(00:00:00)
0:00:09.277(00:00:00)
0:00:04.077(00:00:00)
0:00:19.840(00:00:00)
0:00:16.434(00:00:00)
0:00:14.884(00:00:00)
0:00:16.044(00:00:00)
0:00:03.244(00:00:00)
0:00:15.434(00:00:00)
0:00:06.374(00:00:00)
0:00:06.374(00:00:00)
0:00:19.840(00:00:00)
0:00:15.434(00:00:00)
0:00:06.974(00:00:00)
0:00:12.594(00:00:00)
0:00:10.584(00:00:00)
0:00:19.840(00:00:00)

FINISH 23KM
3:13:33.287(03:13:17)
3:14:19.347(03:14:02)
3:14:22.480(03:14:11)
3:14:23.510(03:14:18)
3:14:25.624(03:14:12)
3:14:47.524(03:14:32)
3:15:15.330(03:15:05)
3:16:48.017(03:16:37)
3:18:08.380(03:17:58)
3:19:24.750(03:19:14)
3:20:00.370(03:19:56)
3:20:10.264(03:19:48)
3:20:20.460(03:20:03)
3:21:47.737(03:21:26)
3:22:18.644(03:22:07)
3:23:37.717(03:23:28)
3:23:38.067 (——:-)
3:23:55.704(03:23:51)
3:24:45.204(03:24:25)
3:25:24.230(03:25:07)
3:26:01.904(03:25:47)
3:26:27.784(03:26:11)
3:26:31.804(03:26:28)
3:26:35.794(03:26:20)
3:26:52.004(03:26:45)
3:27:25.987(03:27:19)
3:28:07.817(03:27:47)
3:28:50.340(03:28:34)
3:31:13.054(03:31:06)
3:32:59.784(03:32:47)
3:33:00.920(03:32:50)
3:33:27.054(03:33:07)



100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

By Gen. By Cat.

85
86
87
88
89
90
91
10
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
11
100
101
12
102
103
104
13
105
106
14
107
108
109
15
110

25
26
11
17
27
18
12

19
28
37
29
30
20
31
32
21
13
38

14

39

40

33

15

34

41

35

Cat.
40-49M
40-49M
50-59M
ALL
40-49M
ALL
50-59M
50+W
ALL
40-49M
30-39M
40-49M
40-49M
ALL
40-49M
40-49M
ALL
50-59M
30-39M
50+W
50-59M
30-39M
30-39M
30-39W
40-49M
60+M
40-49W
50-59M
40-49M
30-39M
40-49W
40-49M

Gender BIB

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male

250
314
267
235
234
236
270
312
340
346
219
213
260
285
286
204
306
347
311
225
215
287
355
333
242
328
297
298
257
224
251
348

Country
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

XPHXTOZ AAEZANAPHX
AFTEAOX MOKAX
EYAITEAOX AETIAYXTAZ
SOTIRIOS MITRAINAS
DIMITRIOS MITRAINAS
VASILEIOS MITRAINAS
ABGANAXIO0X AHMOMOYAOZ
AMAAIA MHT>AKH
FEQPI10Z XAPAMMAAHX
BAXIAEIOX TZEAAOX
VASILIS EFTHYMIOU
KWSTAS BROUSILAS
STAYPOX TABAAAY
XPHZTOX KAAOIMNHTAZ
EYAITEAOX KAATIAY
KOSTAS ANGELIS

®AIAPA AOYPAH

KQXTAX TZIKAZ
EAEYOEPIOZ OEOAQPOIMOYAOX
MINA KATSOULI
CHRISTOS CHRISTOU
KONXZTANTINOX KAPAGYMIOX
XAPIAAOZ TXIPOIMANNHE
XAPA TAPAXKEYA
DIMITRIOS RENGOS
AHMHTPIOX OIKONOMOY
AMAAIA KOAITTANNH
FEQPIr10X KONAQPOX
BAIOX BAPXAMHZX
CHRISTOS GKOUNTANAS
EAENH ANAZTAZIAAQY
HAIAY TPENTOY

2YAAOIOX APOMEQN TPIKAAQN

ANE=APTHTOX

KAAAMITAKA

>A TPIKAAQN

KAAAMITAKA

EKO TEAM A®OI APAMH

XOAAPT 0%

2. A.KAPAITZAZ

2YAAOIOX APOMEQN TPIKAAQN

ANOI=ZH

TRIKALA

2A TPIKAAQN

MAY OAYZIEAX

>YAAOI0X MAPAOQONOAPOMON NOMOY AAPIZAY

AFPOAYZIX RACING TEAM
Athletesholics

UTMK
>AYB KENTAYPOX

AGHNA
MAPAOGQNOAPOMOI XEPPQON
MAPAOQNOAPOMOI XEPPQON

START 23KM
0:00:10.904(00:00:00)
0:00:06.974(00:00:00)
0:00:10.084(00:00:00)
0:00:10.084(00:00:00)
0:00:10.084(00:00:00)
0:00:17.654(00:00:00)
0:00:18.050(00:00:00)
0:00:15.434(00:00:00)
0:00:06.974(00:00:00)
0:00:12.594(00:00:00)
0:00:06.974(00:00:00)
0:00:10.084(00:00:00)
0:00:04.077(00:00:00)
0:00:06.374(00:00:00)
0:00:10.304(00:00:00)
0:00:04.374(00:00:00)
0:00:12.594(00:00:00)
0:00:14.884(00:00:00)
0:00:15.434(00:00:00)
0:00:06.974(00:00:00)
0:00:16.044(00:00:00)
0:00:02.284(00:00:00)
0:00:17.654(00:00:00)
0:00:06.974(00:00:00)
0:00:10.084(00:00:00)
0:00:09.277(00:00:00)
0:00:06.974(00:00:00)
0:00:10.904(00:00:00)
0:00:12.594(00:00:00)
0:00:13.427(00:00:00)

FINISH 23KM
3:33:32.377 (=)
3:34:04.240(03:33:53)
3:34:50.644(03:34:43)
3:35:10.414(03:35:00)
3:35:11.534(03:35:01)
3:35:11.534(03:35:01)
3:36:01.804(03:35:44)
3:36:09.737(03:35:51)
3:36:41.187(03:36:25)
3:36:48.554(03:36:41)
3:36:50.774(03:36:38)
3:36:52.737(03:36:45)
3:37:33.534(03:37:23)
3:38:35.324(03:38:31)
3:40:44.614(03:40:38)
3:40:58.307(03:40:48)
3:41:29.137(03:41:24)
3:43:12.624 (—:---)
3:43:33.900(03:43:21)
3:44:42.564(03:44:27)
3:45:02.854(03:44:47)
3:45:14.287(03:45:07)
3:45:14.287(03:44:58)
3:46:14.314(03:46:12)
3:48:24.810(03:48:07)
3:52:01.310(03:51:54)
3:52:45.217(03:52:35)
3:52:46.337(03:52:37)
3:53:17.640(03:53:10)
3:59:22.844(03:59:11)
3:59:27.427(03:59:14)
3:59:27.427(03:59:14)




Rank By Gen. By Cat.

126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152

111
112
113
16
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
17
125
126
127
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
128

5

42
16
4

36
37
43
22
6

23
17
38
44
45
18
3

19

Cat. Gender BIB Country

60+M
30-39M
50-59M
50+W
40-49M
40-49M
30-39M
ALL
60+M
ALL
50-59M
40-49M
30-39M
30-39M
50-59M
30-39W
50-59M
40-49M
50-59M
50+W
40-49W
50+W
50+W
40-49W
50+W
50+W
ALL

Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

304
325
324
231
356
258
331
265
210
344
237
254
323
273
278
202
288
248
305
220
247
342
280
360
332
359
276

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

Name
AMOZTOAOX KYPIAHX
OPEXTHX NIKOAOYAHZ

AAE=ANAPOZ NIKOAOTITOYAOX

MARIA CHRISTINA MARGELI
XPHXTOZX TEITXIOX
KQNXZTANTINOX BAPXAMHX
KONZTANTINOX MATMAHAIAY
FEQPTIOZ TOYPIIQTHX
EFTHYMIOS BONAROS
MANNHZ X TAMATIAAHZ
CHARILAOS MODOPOULOS
AXIAANEAZ APTYPOTOYAOX
MANNHXZ MYAQNAZ
AOANAZIOZ APO20X
AHMHTPHZ ZONAPAX
CHRISTINA GIAZITZIDOU
EYAITEAOY KAPAKQXTAY
AHMHTPHX AITEAHZ
EYAITEAOY MHTZAKHZ
MARIA ELEFTHERIADOU
THEONI -ELENA TSOUDI
MAPIA XKPEKA

AHMHTPA IQANNIAOY
EIPHNH XPYZA®H

AINA TTIATAKYPIAZH
IOANNA XATZHIQAKEIMIAQY
AHMHTPHZ ZEPBAX

YOB

Club
KATEPINH

RAFINA RUNNERS
SKY WOMEN RUNNING TEAM
EXTREME GECKO
EXTREME GECKO

ATHENS

OEX>XAAONIKH

>AYO. CARPE DIEM

2A TPIKAAQN

>. A.Y. BOAOY O. T. MOYPIEX

MN.A%Y OAYZSXEAY

SALOMON HELLAS, ALL TERRAIN RUNNERS
TRIATHLON STARS

AYO =ZAAEP®IA

OEX>XAAONIKH

MN.A.Y OAYZXEAX
>AYO, XAYBOAOY

>AY BOAQY

Athletesholics

START 23KM
0:00:06.374(00:00:00)
0:00:15.434(00:00:00)
0:00:13.427(00:00:00)
0:00:10.584(00:00:00)
0:00:39.657(00:00:00)
0:00:06.374(00:00:00)
0:00:13.427(00:00:00)
0:00:12.594(00:00:00)
0:00:15.434(00:00:00)
0:00:10.304(00:00:00)
0:00:15.434(00:00:00)
0:00:24.470(00:00:00)
0:00:21.770(00:00:00)
0:00:15.434(00:00:00)
0:00:20.897(00:00:00)
0:00:18.147(00:00:00)
0:00:10.904(00:00:00)
0:00:15.434(00:00:00)
0:00:13.427(00:00:00)
0:12:45.657(00:00:00)
0:00:10.084(00:00:00)
0:12:46.657(00:00:00)
0:00:10.084(00:00:00)
0:00:16.434(00:00:00)

FINISH 23KM
4:00:12.217(04:00:05)
4:01:20.697 (—-:-)
4:01:30.027(04:01:14)
4:03:16.644(04:03:03)
4:04:40.420(04:04:29)
4:04:55.484 (—-:-)
4:08:51.934(04:08:12)
4:10:24.224(04:10:17)
4:11:30.477(04:11:17)
4:12:37.877(04:12:25)
4:13:14.594(04:12:59)
4:14:08.774(04:13:58)
4:15:06.290 ()
4:15:10.494(04:14:55)
4:18:09.814(04:17:45)
4:20:17.224(04:19:55)
4:20:18.330(04:20:02)
4:22:23.057(04:22:02)
4:24:06.284(04:23:48)
4:29:02.907(04:28:52)
4:47:14.477(04:46:59)
4:50:26.364(04:50:12)
4:53:05.070(04:40:19)
4:59:13.264(04:59:03)
5:11:27.770(04:58:41)
5:39:08.424(05:38:58)



